Track Day Kings
Capuava 14-15/08
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Sabado Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
9a DOURADO/PRETO 1470872021 16:00 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .

.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:48.628 +8.736 16:29:18.241
(118) Gustavo Camera 7 3:27.908 +1:48.016 16:32:46.149
1 1:45.708 +9.801 16:15:47.478 8 9:20.011 +7:40.119 16:42:06.160
2 1:39.522 +3.615 16:17:27.000 9 1:44.323 +4.431 16:43:50.483
3 1:43.423 +7.516 16:19:10.423 10 1:41.267 +1.375 16:45:31.750
4 3:00.559 +1:24.652 16:22:10.982 1n 1:40.174 +0.282 16:47:11.924
5 1:35.907 . 16:23:46.889 12 1:39.892 | - 16:48:51.816
6 1:38.761 +2.854 16:25:25.650
7 1:37.379 +1.472 16:27:03.029 (112) Fernando Dias
8 1:38.628 +2.721 16:28:41.657 1 1:51.494 +11.166 16:19:17.647
9 1:38.359 +2.452 16:30:20.016 2 2:51.604 +1:11.276 16:22:09.251
10 1:37.312 +1.405 16:31:57.328 3 1:48.672 +8.344 16:23:57.923
1 1:37.648 +1.741 16:33:34.976 4 1:46.534 +6.206 16:25:44.457
12 1:36.730 +0.823 16:35:11.706 5 1:45.844 +5.516 16:27:30.301
13 1:36.014 +0.107 16:36:47.720 6 1:46.684 +6.356 16:29:16.985
7 1:40.328 - 16:30:57.313
(143) Rafao 8 1:46.429 +6.101 16:32:43.742
1 1:42.288 +6.294 16:15:50.410 9 1:45.080 +4.752 16:34:28.822
2 1:37.502 +1.508 16:17:27.912 10 7:39.175 +5:58.847 16:42:07.997
3 1:43.420 +7.426 16:19:11.332 1 1:45.297 +4.969 16:43:53.294
4 2:58.964 +1:22.970 16:22:10.296 12 1:42.642 +2.314 16:45:35.936
5  1:.35.094 - 16:23:46.290 13 1:42.517 +2.189 16:47:18.453
6 1:38.378 +2.384 16:25:24.668 14 1:42.735 +2.407 16:49:01.188
15 1:43.578 +3.250 16:50:44.766
(134) Rafael Machado 16 1:41.827 +1.499 16:52:26.593
1 2:08.395 +30.200 16:16:46.522
2 1:50.864 +12.669 16:18:37.386 (131) Pedro Baggio
3 3:27.073 +1:48.878 16:22:04.459 1 1:57.857 +13.216 16:19:15.500
4 1:46.085 +7.890 16:23:50.544 2 2:50.064 +1:05.423 16:22:05.564
5 1:48.619 +10.424 16:25:39.163 3 1:50.043 +5.402 16:23:55.607
6 1:40.456 +2.261 16:27:19.619 4 1:45.468 +0.827 16:25:41.075
7 1:39.940 +1.745 16:28:59.559 5 1:44.641 | - 16:27:25.716
8 1:39.782 +1.587 16:30:39.341 6 1:44.970 +0.329 16:29:10.686
9 1:40.495 +2.300 16:32:19.836 7 1:45.963 +1.322 16:30:56.649
10 10:08.833 +8:30.638 16:42:28.669 8 1:46.047 +1.406 16:32:42.696
11 1:42.202 +4.007 16:44:10.871 9 1:44.702 +0.061 16:34:27.398
12 1:40.967 +2.772 16:45:51.838 10 1:45.411 +0.770 16:36:12.809
13 1:39.930 +1.735 16:47:31.768 11 1:45.848 +1.207 16:37:58.657
14 1:38.661 +0.466 16:49:10.429 12 1:46.130 +1.489 16:39:44.787
15 1:38.428 +0.233 16:50:48.857 13 2:28.748 +44.107 16:42:13.535
16 1:38.195 - 16:52:27.052 14 1:48.569 +3.928 16:44:02.104
17 1:42.703 +4.508 16:54:09.755
(139) Sergio Serafim
(126) Marcelo De Souza 1 1:50.837 +2.960 16:25:07.901
1 1:53.549 +13.891 16:19:16.017 2 1:48.000 +0.123 16:26:55.901
2 2:55.788 +1:16.130 16:22:11.805 3 1:47.877 - 16:28:43.778
3 1:50.376 +10.718 16:24:02.181 4 1:51.017 +3.140 16:30:34.795
4 1:48.796 +9.138 16:25:50.977
5 1:49.109 +9.451 16:27:40.086
6 1:47.757 +8.099 16:29:27.843
7 12:38.985  +10:59.327 16:42:06.828
8 1:44.446 +4.788 16:43:51.274
9 1:41.287 +1.629 16:45:32.561
10 1:40.262 +0.604 16:47:12.823
11 1:39.658 - 16:48:52.481
12 1:52.016 +12.358 16:50:44.497
13 1:42.078 +2.420 16:52:26.575
14 1:41.921 +2.263 16:54:08.496
15 1:41.744 +2.086 16:55:50.240
(152) Rodrigo Mendes
1 1:52.249 +12.357 16:19:16.877
2 2:49.823 +1:09.931 16:22:06.700
3 1:49.582 +9.690 16:23:56.282
4 1:46.690 +6.798 16:25:42.972
5 1:46.641 +6.749 16:27:29.613
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